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2017 Examination Dates - Revised February 2017 
 

The following are dates for the 2017 Certification Examinations to be administered by the 
Division of Local Government Services.   
 
Registered Municipal Clerk Examination  
 
 Wednesday, April 5, 2017 
 Wednesday, October 11, 2017 
 
Certified Public Works Manager Examination  
 
 Wednesday, April 19, 2017 
 Wednesday, October 25, 2017 
  
Certified Municipal Finance Officer Examination 
 
 Wednesday, June 7, 2017 
 Wednesday, December 6, 2017 
  
Qualified Purchasing Agent 
 
 Wednesday, June 14, 2017 
 Tuesday, December 12, 2017 
  
Certified Tax Collector 
 
 Wednesday, June 28, 2017 
 Monday, December 18, 2017* 
 
*Please note that the CTC Examination originally scheduled for Tuesday, December 19, 2017, 
has been rescheduled.  It will now be administered on Monday, December 18, 2017. 
 
ALL EXAMINATION APPLICATIONS MUST BE POSTMARKED NO LATER THAN 
30 DAYS PRIOR TO THE ANNOUNCED DATE OF AN EXAMINATION.  
APPLICATIONS POSTMARKED LATE WILL NOT BE ACCEPTED FOR AN 
UPCOMING EXAMINATION, BUT WILL INSTEAD BE CONSIDERED FOR THE 
NEXT FOLLOWING EXAMINATION. 
 
Applications and information on the requirements necessary to participate in the 
examinations may be obtained from the Certification Unit homepage, or by contacting the 
Division’s Certification Unit at (609) 292-4656. 
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